SPARE PARTS LIST
700 Thimble Shoals Blvd
Tel. 757 873 6800
Suite 109
Newport News
VA 23606-2575
Ebac Industrial Products Inc
Fax 757 873 3632
Item Description
10250BW-US
BD-150 DEHUMIDIFIER 115v 60hz
UMRef
1600500 Defrost Timer - OBSOLETE EA1
1619506 Defrost Timer - Multifunction (110V / 230V)2
3014251 Capilliary Tube 0.047" I/D FT3
3020116 Compressor R22 - 110V - (Old Equip) EA4
3020727 Condenser Coil EA5
3020732 Evaporator Coil EA6
3020810 Reversing Valve - OBSOLETE EA7
3020833 Reversing Valve EA8
3020957 Filter Dryer EA9
3030126 Fan Motor - 110V EA10
3030420 Solenoid Coil - 110V  - OBSOLETE EA11
3030453 Solenoid Coil - 110V EA12
3030555 Rotary Switch EA13
3030779 Hour Meter EA14
3031460 Terminal Block EA15
3035834 Jumper Socket (Req For 42min & 4min Settings)16
3036337 Capacitor (Run) 25uF/370V EA17
3036347 Capacitor (Hiatt PTCR) EA18
3050116 Wheel 300mm Dia EA19
3082601 Starlock Washer - 1" Uncapped EA20
3082602 Starlock Washer - 1" Capped EA21
3160131 Peristaltic Condensate Pump EA22
3934515 110V 15A Mains Plug EA23
3940002 Axial Fan Blade EA24
3944915 Compressor - R407C - 110V25
3
2 / 16
5
6
8
9
10
12
13
18
19
24
14
17
25
22